Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-DB5830
Specifications
Form Factor ATX
Compatible Models Form Factor Compatible to COM Express Basic, Compact, MIni Modules
Pin-out Type Type6/10 Pin-out Compatible
Display

Block Diagram
SOM-DB5830
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5830-00A1 COM Express R3.0 Type 6 Development Board
(LVDS version)
SOM-DB5830A-00A1 COM Express R3.0 Type 6 Development Board
(eDP version)
SOM-DB5830-00A2 COM Express R3.0 Type 6 Development Board Rev.2
w/ PCIe Gen4 Slot (LVDS Version)
SOM-DB5830A-00A2 COM Express R3.0 Type 10 Development Board
(LVDS version)
SOM-DB5830X-00A2 COM Express R3.0 Type 6 Development Board Rev.2
w/ PCIe Gen4 Slot, -40 ~ 85 °C (LVDS Version)
SOM-DB5830-H0A2 COM Express R3.0 Type 6 Development Board Rev.2
w/ PCIe Gen4 Slot, 8mm BTB (LVDS  Version)
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
A1 & A2 version LVDS/eDP connector are different. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
SOM-EA10 A2 PCIe x4 - to- 4 PCIe x1 Riser Card (gen3) 1
1700008941 Serial ATA Cable 7P/7P 32cm 2
1701100300 Flat COM Port Cable 2
1960077251T000 I/O Bracket for SOM-DB5830 1
1910001675 POST M2.5*4L 2.5*5L 2.5 2.1 5 5 Cu Ni 5
1920001128 NUT M D=5 5 2.1 3 Cu Ni 5
SATA Conn. 3
SATA Conn. 2